
●​ Personal Information: 

Name : Anjumol S​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Designation: Guest 
Lecturer 

E-mail : anjusajeev0204@gmail.com​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Mobile: 6238110677 

Educational Qualifications:  

SI.No. Name of the 
Program/ Test 

Institution & University/ Agency  Year 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

SET 

M Sc Zoology 

B Sc Zoology 

Plus Two 

SSLC 

L B S Centre 

Alphonsa College,Pala 

Alphonsa College,Pala 

St.Mary's G H S S,Pala 

St.Mary's G H S S,Pala 

 

2022 

2019 

2017 

2014 

2012 

 

●​ Career Profile:  

SI.No
. 

Name of the Institution  Designation  Period of Service 

1. 

 

NIL   

 
●​  Area of Specialization/Research Interests: 

Ecology 



Cytology 
Genetics 
Biochemistry 
Immunology 

 

●​ Research Publications:   

Sl. 
No 

Title of Article Journal Publisher Year  ISBN/ISS
N… 

1 A Study on the Diversity and 
Lifecycle of Dung beetles 

ALFOMINE Alphonsa 
College,Pala 

2018 ISSN 2250 
3870 

      

 
 
 

●​ Seminars /Workshops Attended/Papers Presented/ Invited talks 
 

Sl. 
No 

Title of Presentation Name of the Programme 

 

Venue Date 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

National Workshop on 

Foundation Lectures in Biology 

 

Training on DNA Fingerprinting 

 

National Seminar on Recent 

Trends in Environmental 

Monitoring and Conservation 

National Workshop on Foundation 

Lectures in Biology 

 

DNA Fingerprinting 

 

Recent Trends in Environmental 

Monitoring and Conservation 

 

St Berchman's 
College,Chan
ganassery 

 

Alphonsa 
College,Pala 

 

Alphonsa 
College, Pala 

 

2018 

 

 

2017 

 

 

2017 

 

2015 



4 

 

 

5 

 

One day Field cum Lab Study  

 

Won State Level Certificate in 

Young Innovators Programme 

(YIP) 

 

 

"Enjoy Learning"  An Eco 

Orientation Programme 

 

Milma Karshaka App Construction 

TIES 

 

 

St.Thomas 
College of 
Teacher 
Education,Pal
a 

 

 

 

2020-2022 

●​ Books/Chapters in Books 

Sl.No Name of Book Title of the Chapter Publisher ISBN 

1     

 

●​ Programs Organized 

●​  

●​ Positions held or holding if any  

SI.No. 

 

                           Details  

 

1 

NIL 

 

 

  9. Courses attended for Professional Development:  

 



SI.No
. 

 

Name of the course Organizing Institute   Period 

1 

 

   

 


