• Personal Information:

Name : Anjumol S Designation: Guest

Lecturer

E-mail: anjusajeev0204@gmail.com

Mobile: 6238110677

Educational Qualifications:

SI.No.	Name of the Program/ Test	Institution & University/ Agency	Year
1.	SET	L B S Centre	2022
2.	M Sc Zoology	Alphonsa College,Pala	2019
3.	B Sc Zoology	Alphonsa College,Pala	2017
4.	Plus Two	St.Mary's G H S S,Pala	2014
5.	SSLC	St.Mary's G H S S,Pala	2012

• Career Profile:

SI.No	Name of the Institution	Designation	Period of Service
1.	NIL		

• Area of Specialization/Research Interests: Ecology

Cytology Genetics Biochemistry Immunology

• Research Publications:

Sl. No	Title of Article	Journal	Publisher	Year	ISBN/ISS N
1	A Study on the Diversity and Lifecycle of Dung beetles	ALFOMINE	Alphonsa College,Pala	2018	ISSN 2250 3870

• Seminars /Workshops Attended/Papers Presented/ Invited talks

Sl. No	Title of Presentation	Name of the Programme	Venue	Date
1	National Workshop on Foundation Lectures in Biology	National Workshop on Foundation Lectures in Biology	St Berchman's College,Chan ganassery	2018
2	Training on DNA Fingerprinting	DNA Fingerprinting	Alphonsa College,Pala	2017
3	National Seminar on Recent Trends in Environmental Monitoring and Conservation	Recent Trends in Environmental Monitoring and Conservation	Alphonsa College, Pala	2017
				2015

4		"Enjoy Learning" An Eco	TIES	
	One day Field cum Lab Study	Orientation Programme		
5	Won State Level Certificate in Young Innovators Programme (YIP)	Milma Karshaka App Construction	St.Thomas College of Teacher Education,Pal a	2020-2022

• Books/Chapters in Books

Sl.No	Name of Book	Title of the Chapter	Publisher	ISBN
1				

• Programs Organized

lacktriangle

• Positions held or holding if any

SI.No.	Details
	NIL
1	

9. Courses attended for Professional Development:

SI.No	Name of the course	Organizing Institute	Period
1			